
LOT 7 BLOCK B DEERWOOD FOREST
UNIT 3. ORB 444-313, 824-1304,

DEKLE TERRY W
328 SE FAWN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08302-185

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9417.0800 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/04/2013 DF 1.15 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

220,066
12,600
18,500

251,166
105,912
145,254

HX HB 51,411
93,843

251,166
0

251,166

0594/0273 6/01/1986 WD Q I 69,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

0649/0444 3/01/1980 03 Q I 64,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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000054830 Roof Replacement 12,800 01/15/2026

HX Base Yr

328 SE FAWN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,616 115.5567 129.42 338,563 1980 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2116

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 102,294

FGR 542 55 298 25,069

FOP 94 30 28 2,356

FSP 88 40 35 2,945

FSP 176 40 70 5,888

FUS 900 100 900 75,711

UOP 96 20 19 1,598

USP 144 35 50 4,206

3,256 2,616 220,066

FSP= N8 FSP= N4 W22 S4 E22$ W22 S8 E22$ BAS= W22 UOP= N8 W12
S8 E12$ W12 USP= N8 W18 S8 E18$ W18 S31 E22 FOP= S8 E18N3 W10
N5 W8 $E8 FGR= S5 E10S3 E12 N26 W22S18$ N18 E22 N13$ PTR= N30
FUS= N30 W30 S30E30$ S30$.

FSP 8

22

8

22

FSP 4
22

4
22

BAS

221218

31

22 8

18

22

13

UOP 8

12

8

12

USP 8

18

8

18

FOP8

18
3

10
5

8

FGR

5
10

3
12

26

22

18

FUS 30

30

30

30

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 10,800

12,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


